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Nashatar Singh Bains

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode LE3 2EU

Date of birth August 1967
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
THE MINI KICKERS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ADELAIDE BUILDINGS LIMITED
CIEL CENTRAL HALL RETAIL
LIMITED

STUDENT EXPRESS
ACCOMMODATION LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT
ACCOMMODATION LIMITED
MAINBROOK INVESTMENTS UK
LIMITED

CIEL CENTRAL HALL LIMITED
TEAM 11 EVENTS LIMITED

THE ZIP MAINTENANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

THE ZIP BUILDING LIMITED

THE ZIP MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

GNG SPORTS (GB) LTD
CURVYPEAR LTD

CONTOUR COUTURE LTD

THE STUDENT FACTORY LIMITED
LONDON ROAD (LEICESTER)
LIMITED

THE DEVELOPMENTS FACTORY
(UK) LIMITED

CENTRAL HALL DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Nashatar Singh Bains

Number
10477152

Number
10602994
10809727

07246644

07246909

10624111

10545972

07497224

07657833

07657868
07657702

07399084
07366133
07366062
07179680
06862703

06856484

06856579

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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910578220

910578220
80 Somerville Road

Leicester

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
15/11/2016

App. Date
18/05/2020
08/06/2017

23/05/2017
23/05/2017
16/02/2017
04/01/2017
07/11/2016

03/06/2011

03/06/2011
03/06/2011

06/10/2010
06/09/2010
06/09/2010
05/03/2010
30/03/2009

24/03/2009

24/03/2009

Res. Date

Res. Date

06/11/2020
06/09/2018
06/11/2020

06/11/2020

06/09/2018
10/10/2011
05/10/2011

05/10/2011
05/10/2011

05/10/2011

05/10/2011

05/10/2011

05/10/2011

05/10/2011

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
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Nashatar Singh Bains

LASCELLES GROUP OF COMPANIES
LTD

THE TRADING FACTORY LIMITED
ENSCO 592 LIMITED

EASTERN BOULEVARD LIMITED
BEDE STREET LIMITED

THE DEVELOPMENTS FACTORY
LIMITED

BUSHBY COURT LIMITED
WATERFRONT DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

GREEN ACRES COURT LIMITED
SOUTH KNIGHTON DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

BEDE HOUSE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

WESTHILL LAND & PROPERTY
LIMITED

KINGSBURY LAND & PROPERTY
LIMITED

KINGSBURY LAND & PROPERTY
LIMITED

WESTDALE COURT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06856067
06853514
06248606
06115856
06133323
06009570

05574669
05154784

05574533
05565451

05565371

05456740

04597054

04597054

04982386

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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23/03/2009
20/03/2009
10/07/2007
26/04/2007
26/04/2007
24/11/2006

28/11/2005
28/11/2005

28/11/2005
15/09/2005

15/09/2005

19/05/2005

17/03/2005

17/03/2005

02/12/2003

910578220

05/10/2011

05/10/2011

05/10/2011

02/01/2013

31/01/2008

17/05/2007

17/05/2007

15/06/2005

06/05/2011

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary

Director

Director



